
BBYRA  ORC #10  June 4, 2017   CGSC

Racing (Dark Blue & White) SKIPPER MAKE SAIL RACE 1 RACE 2
TOTAL 

POINTS
POSITION

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1 1 2 1

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 2 2 4 2

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 4 3 7 3

Main Squeeze C E B M Tripp 33 43907 3 5 8 4

Rim Shot Russell Dunn Beneteau First 36.7 96 5 4 9 5

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 60467 6 6 12 6

Cruising/Racing (Orange & White)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL RACE 1 RACE 2
TOTAL 

POINTS
POSITION

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 1 1 2 1

Khensu Oscar Kramer Fulmar 32 73 2 2 4 2

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 81 3 3 6 3

Cruising Non-Spinnaker (Dark Green)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL RACE 1 RACE 2
TOTAL 

POINTS
POSITION

Franela James Liebl beafteam 26.5 1 1 1 1

RACE 1

Racing (Dark Blue & White) SKIPPER MAKE SAIL
Offshore 

Med
Start Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time
Corr.

Place 

Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.3154 11:45 12:33:27 0:48:27 1:03:44 1

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 1.1886 11:45 12:40:31 0:55:31 1:05:59 2

Main Squeeze C E B M Tripp 33 43907 1.2531 11:45 12:39:47 0:54:47 1:08:39 3

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 1.1649 11:45 12:46:17 1:01:17 1:11:23 4

Rim Shot Russell Dunn Beneteau First 36.7 96 1.2097 11:45 12:47:44 1:02:44 1:15:53 5

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 60467 1.2532 11:45 12:47:23 1:02:23 1:18:11 6

Cruising/Racing (Orange & White)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL
Offshore 

Med
Start Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time
Corr.

Place 

Class

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 1.0491 11:40 12:48:57 1:08:57 1:12:20 1

Khensu Oscar Kramer Fulmar 32 73 1.1006 11:40 12:47:14 1:07:14 1:14:00 2

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 31 1.0648 11:40 13:00:40 1:20:40 1:25:54 3

Cruising Non-Spinnaker (Dark Green)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL
Offshore 

Med
Start Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time
Corr.

Place 

Class

Franela James Liebl beafteam 26.5 1 0.9742 11:35 13:04:00 1:29:00 1:26:42 1

RACE 2

Racing (Dark Blue & White) SKIPPER MAKE SAIL
Offshore 

Low
Start Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time
Corr.

Place 

Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.0305 13:05 13:55:58 0:50:58 0:52:31 1

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 0.9157 13:05 14:03:36 0:58:36 0:53:40 2

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.9121 13:05 14:04:36 0:59:36 0:54:22 3

Rim Shot Russell Dunn Beneteau First 36.7 96 0.9353 13:05 14:04:48 0:59:48 0:55:56 4

Main Squeeze C E B M Tripp 33 43907 0.9888 13:05 14:03:17 0:58:17 0:57:38 5

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 60467 0.9944 13:05 14:07:02 1:02:02 1:01:41 6

Cruising/Racing (Orange & White)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL
Offshore 

Low
Start Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time
Corr.

Place 

Class

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 0.6366 13:13 14:04:42 0:51:42 0:32:55 1

Khensu Oscar Kramer Fulmar 32 73 0.6582 13:13 14:03:04 0:50:04 0:32:57 2

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 31 0.5887 13:13 14:13:30 1:00:30 0:35:37 3

Cruising Non-Spinnaker (Dark Green)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL
Offshore 

Low
Start Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time
Corr.

Place 

Class

Franela James Liebl beafteam 26.5 1 0:00:00 0:00:00

Race #1 - Med wind & Off Shore ratings for all three fleets (Start->B->M->Finish)

 

Race #2 - Racing Fleet - Light wind & Off Shore (same course as race #1)

                Cruiser/Spinnaker - Light wind & In Shore (1 W/L)


